

SLP(C)No. 22777-22790 OF 2001
ITEM No.52

Court No.09

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22777-22790/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2001 in SCA 613/90
615/90 to 622/90, 6162/89, 720/90,3597/90, 5705/96 and 931/92
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURESH PADDHARIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for impleading party)

Date : 18/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
for Hathi & Co.Advs.

Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned by three weeks at the request of
the counsel for the respondents.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master