

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 15-28 & 31-44 In Civil Appeal No.5643-5656/2002

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURESH PADDHARIA & ORS.
(for impleading and confirmation of stay)

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.N. Raval,SG
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee,Adv.
Mr. Pinakin Raval,Adv.

Mr. Paresh Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Adjourned by two weeks.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master